Umstead, Mrs. S.J. Advertisement to teach worsted working 1845-02-22

Union Hall Mentioned in advertisement 1842-11-19
Union Singing School Issues resolution of thanks to O. Spencer 1853-05-07
Upham, Rev. Appointed minister of Meth. Episcopal Church 1850-04-13
Upham, Rev. Delivers discourse at asylum 1850-08-31
Upholsterers S. Shaw advertisement 1856-04-05
Usher, A.T. & Co. Copartnership formed 1861-03-16
Usher, A.T. & Co. Purchases new schooner 1863-02-21
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Advertisement for lime and cement 1843-12-09
Usher, AT. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Advertisement for coal 1843-12-09
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Advertisement for groceries 1843-12-16
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Advertisement 1844-12-14
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Open grocery store on Thames St. 1846-06-27
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Storehouse destroyed by fire 1854-09-02

Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Owners of shipwrecked brig Helen Maria 1856-02-09
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Will build larger store due to increased business 1856-07-04

Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Meeting held at store to assist suffering poor after severe cold wave 1857-01-24

Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Purchase brig Iris 1858-01-23
Usher, A.T. & T.J. (Allen and Thomas) (merchants) Copartnership dissolved 1861-03-09
Usher, Abby Obituary, wife of Benjamin B. 1848-04-15
Usher, Abby Eulogy 1848-04-29
Usher, Allen Obituary, child of Capt. Allen T. 1841-09-18
Usher, Allen T. Charges C. Chadwick with assault 1855-11-24
Usher, Allen T. Copartnership with T. Usher dissolved 1861-03-09
Usher, Allen T. Will continue business with C. Fales and H. Usher 1861-03-16
Usher, Ann Elizabeth Obituary, child 1837-04-01
Usher, Belynda Obituary, 80 yrs. of age 1855-07-28
Usher, Benjamin Married Abby Peck 1838-09-22
Usher, Benjamin B. Sheriff's sale of real estate 1854-05-13
Usher, Benjamin B. Appointed guardian to Mary B. Usher & petitions to sell real estate of 1858-06-12
Usher, Capt. (Master, schooner Cherokee) Schooner Cherokee sinks, Capt. Usher and crew rescued 1843-08-26
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria)  IVlakes record voyage 1833-10-12
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria) €1l house and lot 1837-10-28
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria) Le@Ctures on science 1841-01-09
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria)  Offers schooner and crew to carry hydraulion and volunteer firefighters to destructive fire in Fall River 1843-07-08
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria)  3aves second boy from drowning 1849-06-16
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria) - Storehouse destroyed by fire 1854-09-02
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria) House for sale 1857-07-04
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria)  Land purchased for Normal School 1857-07-11
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria)  Old Cong. Church moved to land of 1857-08-22
Usher, Capt. Allen (may be Allen T.) (Master, schooner Angenoria)  Obituary 1874-09-12
Usher, Charles Henry Obituary, child 1837-04-01
Usher, Elizabeth Griswold Married Joseph Sprague of N.Y. 1839-12-21
Usher, George F. App. to school committee 1835-05-02
Usher, George F. Will lecture 1837-01-28
Usher, George F. Lecture praised 1837-02-11
Usher, George F. Lectures on geology, lecture praised 1841-02-20

Usher, George F. Sec. of special town meeting re adoption of new constitution 1842-03-12
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Usher, George F.
Usher, George F.
Usher, George F.
Usher, George F.
Usher, George F.
Usher, George T.
Usher, H.W.

Usher, Hezekiah
Usher, infant

Usher, James (Captain)
Usher, James (Captain)
Usher, James (Captain)
Usher, James (Captain)
Usher, John

Usher, John

Usher, John Nelson
Usher, Mary B.

Usher, Mary B.

Usher, Mary E.

Usher, Phebe

Usher, Rebecca S.
Usher, Rev. John (Pastor, Episcopal Church)
Usher, Samuel

Usher, Samuel

Usher, Sarah

Usher, Sarah

Usher, Sarah

Usher, Sarah

Usher, Sarah

Usher, Sarah M.
Usher, Sarah T.

Usher, Susan

Usher, Susan J.

Usher, Thomas F.
Usher, Thomas F.
Usher, Thomas F.
Usher, Thomas F.
Usher, Thomas I.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, Thomas J.
Usher, William

Committee for artillery, thanks townspeople for triumphant reception following Dorr rebellion 1842'07'02

Reads Declaration of Ind. on Fourth
Appointed consular agent to Haiti

Letter from Haiti describing conditions there

Married Emma F. French
App. Agent to Port Au Prince

Copartnership with A. Usher and C. Fales formed

Son of Captain A.T., obituary
Obituary, child of William
Obituary

Probate notice

Administrator's notice
Commissioner's notice

Married Eliza Mason of Warren
Proprietor of stage line

Obituary, child of Capt. Allen T.
Guardian appointed for
Guardian petitions to sell real estate of
Married F. Tanner of Warren
Wife of William, obituary
Obituary, wife of George F.
Historic lantern of mentioned
Obituary

House sold

Store mentioned in advertisement
Donations to poor left at store of
Obituary

Probate notice

Executor's notice

Obituary, child of Capt. Allen T.
Obituary, child of Capt. Allen
Obituary

Married Charles J.E. Fales

Clerk of Bristol artillery

Married Ellen Easterbrooks

Commands Bristol Wide Awakes (supporters of Lincoln)

Sergeant of Bristol artillery volunteers
Comm. of arrangements, 4th of July
Admitted freeman

Elected to committee

Married Elizabeth Waldron

App. gauger of casks

Committee of vigilance

Storehouse destroyed by fire

App. Justice of Peace

Delegate to Rep. convention
Copartnership with A. Usher dissolved
Advertisement to sell real estate

1842-07-09
1842-09-03
1843-06-03
1857-09-26
1849-06-16
1861-03-16
1863-10-17
1836-10-15
1840-08-01
1840-08-08
1840-09-12
1840-09-12
1854-12-02
1853-10-08
1851-08-09
1858-04-17
1858-06-12
1860-10-20
1873-05-31
1842-06-18
1853-06-11
1833-09-28
1834-04-05
1842-06-11
1844-09-28
1845-11-22
1845-12-06
1846-01-17
1851-08-02
1845-08-23
1840-12-12
1855-05-19
1860-03-31
1860-10-27
1860-11-24
1861-06-08
1840-07-04
1834-08-30
1834-09-06
1836-04-30
1840-08-29
1842-03-12
1854-09-02
1855-04-21
1861-03-09
1861-03-09
1855-08-11
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Usher, William Advertisement to sell real estate 1856-05-17
Usher, William Henry Obituary, child 1837-03-18
Usher, William T. Farm mentioned 1847-02-20



